
2023 VCE EXTERNAL GAT & EXAMINATION TIMETABLE

All external examinations will be held at the Nunawading Seventh Day
Adventist Church Hall, 169 Central Road Nunawading 3131.

Exam Morning Mid Morning Afternoon

Thur 15 June 9am - 11:15am
GAT Section A

Break 11:15am - 1:30pm

Snacks and drinks provided
Students to bring own lunch

1:15pm - 3pm
GAT Section B

Mon 2 Oct to
Mon 23 Oct

Language examinations oral component

Students will be notified of dates, times and locations via advice slips fromMonday 31st
July.

Tue 24 Oct 9am - 12:15pm
English

Fri 27 Oct 9am - 11:45am
Biology

2pm - 3:45pm
General Maths Exam 1

Mon 30 Oct 9am - 11:45am
Psychology

2pm - 3:45pm
General Maths Exam 2

Tue 31 Oct 11:45am - 2pm
Ancient History

Wed 1 Nov 9am - 10:15am
Maths Methods Exam 1

Music Composition (has oral
component)

Thur 2 Nov 11:45am - 2pm
Maths Methods Exam 2

Fri 3 Nov 9am - 10:15am
Specialist Maths
Exam 1

11:45am - 2pm
Health and Human
Development

3pm - 5:15pm
Accounting

Mon 6 Nov 9am - 10:45am
VET Health

11:45am - 2pm
Specialist Maths
Exam 2

Tue 7 Nov Melbourne Cup Public Holiday

Wed 8 Nov 9am - 11:45am
Chemistry

2pm - 4:15pm
Legal Studies

Thur 9 Nov 9am - 11:45am
Physics

2pm - 4:15pm
Texts and Traditions

Fri 10 Nov 9am - 10:45am
Visual Communication
Design

Mon 13 Nov 11:45am - 1:30pm
Art Making and Exhibiting

Tue 14 Nov 9am - 10:45am
Systems Engineering

Wed 15 Nov 3pm-5:15pm
Chinese Second
Language


